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HR 1813
FASTER Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Transportation and Public Works
Introduced: Mar 11, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.  (Mar 12, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/1813 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (100 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Mar 11, 2021

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Newman, Marie [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Apr 14, 2021

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Apr 14, 2021

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Apr 14, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jul 6, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jul 13, 2021

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jul 16, 2021

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Aug 24, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Aug 24, 2021

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Sep 7, 2021

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Sep 24, 2021

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Sep 29, 2021

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Oct 21, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Oct 21, 2021

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Oct 26, 2021

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Oct 26, 2021

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Nov 2, 2021

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Nov 2, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Nov 2, 2021

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Nov 9, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Nov 9, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Dec 8, 2021

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Dec 8, 2021

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Dec 8, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Dec 14, 2021

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Dec 14, 2021

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Dec 16, 2021

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jan 6, 2022

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Jan 6, 2022

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jan 6, 2022

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jan 19, 2022

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Jan 19, 2022

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Feb 3, 2022

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Feb 3, 2022

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Feb 8, 2022

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 30, 2022

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Apr 21, 2022

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Dec 22, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Homeland Security Committee House Referred to Mar 12, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Transportation and Public Works

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 2717 Identical bill Sep 13, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.

Summary  (as of Mar 11, 2021) 

Funding for Aviation Screeners and Threat Elimination Restoration Act or the FASTER Act

This bill repeals the requirement that a portion of aviation security service fees collected from passengers be credited as

offsetting receipts and deposited in the general fund of the Treasury. It requires such fees to be deposited into a separate

account in the Treasury for expenditure to pay only the costs of activities and services for which the fee is imposed (i.e.,

aviation security screening).

Actions Timeline

Mar 12, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Maritime Security.
Mar 11, 2021: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Homeland Security.
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